
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

129 

105 

346 

101 

97 

139 

341 

333 

73 

314 

24 

15 

358 

33 

116 

312 

119 

67 

80 

11 

301 

18 

367 

1 

31 

9 

343 

49 

81 

329 

Last Name 

BISI 

PEDINI 

PASQUINUCCI 

BERTOLI 

CECCONI 

FINOCCHI 

BERTUCCELLI 

POZZOLI 

DIGIULIOANTONIO 

CERRINI 

TARABELLA 

SALA 

MARCHETTI 

HOERWARTER 

VAVASSORI 

ZANI 

TUZZA 

MAGRINI 

BONADIMAN 

SOLAROLI 

ZARI 

TABANELLI 

TABACCHI 

COFANI 

MAZZUCCHI 

ZUCCHINI 

TAMPELLINI 

GASPARINI 

DAMANTE 

RINALDI 

First Name 

Ernesto 

Lamberto 

Vittorio 

Walter 

Gianni 

Fabrizio 

Marco 

Alfredo 

Antonio 

Marco 

Osvaldo 

Mario 

Paolo 

Reinhard 

Marco Paolo 

Jeffrey 

Alessandro 

Attilio 

Giorgia 

Franco 

Giuseppe 

Giuliano 

Bruno 

Marcello 

Floriano 

Roberto 

Giordano 

Marco 

Giuseppe 

Paolo 

Club 

2000 

I. PALAZZESE 

VINCI 

SAN FEDELE 

VINCI 

FERMIGNANESE 

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

CARATE BRIANZA 

F. PIETRINFERNI 

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

M OTOPANTEG ANE 

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

TRENTO 

SAN FEDELE 

TRE TORRI 

M O N Z A  O S C A R  C L E M E N C I G H  

T. BENELLI 

MONTE CORALLI 

A .M .C . G A R FA GN A NA  

CESENA 

ESTENSE 

2000 

FMS 

B O L O GN A  R UG G ER I 

REGGIANO 

C L U B  M O T O  E P O C A  G .R . 

MORENA-UDINE 

Model/Engine 

CAGIVA 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

APRILIA 

ASPES 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

BENELLI 

HONDA 

TARABELLA 

ITALJET 

BENELLI 

ASPES 

APRILIA 

MOTO GUZZI 

GILERA 

MINARELLI 

PCB 

BENELLI 

Tabanelli MG 50 

MOTO GUZZI 

PCB SACHS 

GILERA 

PCB 

MORINI 

PCB 

BENELLI 

Class 

SP 125 

SP 125 

Vintage 250 cc. 

SP 125 

Vintage MINI 

SP 125 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

SP 125 

Vintage 250 cc. 

SP 125 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage 250 cc. 

Best Tm 

1:28.380 

1:28.665 

1:30.785 

1:30.880 

1:31.376 

1:35.822 

1:36.852 

1:38.071 

1:38.740 

1:39.185 

1:39.651 

1:39.817 

1:40.707 

1:40.887 

1:40.988 

1:41.744 

1:44.301 

1:44.424 

1:44.642 

1:44.698 

1:44.777 

1:46.780 

1:48.848 

1:49.457 

1:50.595 

1:51.842 

1:52.222 

1:53.346 

1:54.887 

2:16.982 

Diff 

0.285 

2.405 

2.500 

2.996 

7.442 

8.472 

9.691 

10.360 

10.805 

11.271 

11.437 

12.327 

12.507 

12.608 

13.364 

15.921 

16.044 

16.262 

16.318 

16.397 

18.400 

20.468 

21.077 

22.215 

23.462 

23.842 

24.966 

26.507 

48.602 

Gap 

0.285 

2.120 

0.095 

0.496 

4.446 

1.030 

1.219 

0.669 

0.445 

0.466 

0.166 

0.890 

0.180 

0.101 

0.756 

2.557 

0.123 

0.218 

0.056 

0.079 

2.003 

2.068 

0.609 

1.138 

1.247 

0.380 

1.124 

1.541 

22.095 

In Lap 

10 

4 

6 

8 

11 

9 

2 

6 

5 

7 

1 

11 

5 

11 

2 

10 

7 

8 

3 

2 

9 

3 

9 

3 

10 

2 

9 

4 

6 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 14.55 Fine: 15.16 

Esposta ore: 

Printed: 22/04/2017 15.18.44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

Gruppo 4 A: Vintage Mini-250-SP125 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:55:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

22/04/2017 14:55 


